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Avista Utilities

Deferral Balances and Interest Activity
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Year/Month

Ratepayer’s Band
Share (deferral)

Interest

Total Deferral
Balance

Previous Year's Deferral Balance
AVU-170204 plus YTD interest

($21,290,653)

($998,015)

($22,288,668)

2017 Year End Deferral plus
YTD Interest

($1,664,805)

($38,323)

($1,703,128)

201801

$0

$0

$0

201802

($1,007,942)

($1,827)

($1,009,769)

201803

($1,630,247)

($6,611)

($2,646,627)

201804

201805

201806

201807

201808

201809

201810

201811

201812

YTD Totals

($2,638,189)

($8,438)

($2,646,627)

Total Deferral

($25,593,647)

($1,044,776)

($26,638,423)
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STATE OF WASHINGTON
186280 ERM DEFERRAL (CURRENT YEAR)

Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance
Beginning Balance S (1,684,801.18)
201801 $ (1,684,801.18)] $ 1,684,801.00 | $ (0.18)
201802 S (0.18)| $ (1,009,768.82)| $ (1,009,769.00)
201803 $ (1,009,769.00)| $ (1,636,858.00)[ $ (2,646,627.00)
201804 S -
201805 S -
201806 S -
201807 S -
201808 S -
201809 S -
201810 S -
201811 S -
201812 S -
Current Month Amount Journal ID
Beginning Balance S (1,009,769.00)
Deferral S (1,630,247.00) 481 - ERM
Interest S (6,611.00) 481 - ERM
Misc. Adjustment 481 - ERM
Ending Balance S (2,646,627.00)
YTD Amount Journal ID
Beginning Balance S (1,684,801.18)
Transfer to Account 186290 S 1,684,801.00 481 - ERM
Deferral Year to Date S (2,638,188.82) 481 - ERM
Interest S (8,438.00) 481 - ERM
Ending Balance S (2,646,627.00)
Total Absorbed (Avista) Deferred (Customer)
First $4M at 100% S (4,000,000) $ (4,000,000) $ -
$4M to $10M at 25% (rebate) $ (3,517,585) $ (879,396) $ (2,638,189)
S$4M to $S10M at 50% (surcharge) S - S - S -
Over $10M at 10% S - S - S -
) (7,517,585) $ (4,879,396) $ (2,638,189)
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186290 ERM AMORTIZATION BALANCE (Pending Approval 2016)

STATE OF WASHINGTON

Accounting Period

Beginning Balance

Monthly Activity

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance

wn

201801

(1,689,828.00)

A%

(1,689,828.00)

201802

S (1,689,828.00)

(7,191.00)

A%

(1,697,019.00)

201803

S (1,697,019.00)

||

(6,109.00)

A%

(1,703,128.00)

201804

201805

201806

201807

201808

201809

201810

201811

201812

RV2 RV RV R VT RVoT RV RV RV VoY

Current Month
Beginning Balance
Interest
Transfer from 182350
Ending Balance

Amount
(1,697,019.00)
(6,109.00)

wniun n n

(1,703,128.00)

Journal ID

481 - ERM
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STATE OF WASHINGTON
182350 RECOVERABLE DEFERRAL BALANCE (CURRENT YEAR - 2017)

Accounting Period

Beginning Balance

Monthly Activity

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance

(22,048,814.71)

201801

(22,048,814.71)

(65,783.00)

(22,114,597.71)

201802

(22,114,597.71)

(94,119.00)

(22,208,716.71)

201803

||

(22,208,716.71)

||

(79,951.00)

(22,288,667.71)

201804

201805

201806

201807

201808

201809

201810

201811

201812

TV FV N FV.Y EV.N PV PV PV PV P70 Al Al Rl e

Current Month
Beginning Balance
Transfer from 186290
Interest
Ending Balance

Amount
(22,208,716.71)

(79,951.00)

(22,288,667.71)

Journal ID

481 - ERM
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STATE OF WASHINGTON
186322 REC AMORTIZATION
FERC . . - - .
Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance
Account
186322 Beginning Balance S 761,417.68
ED.WA 201801 S 761,417.68| $ 319,962.90 | $ 1,081,380.58
201802 S 1,081,380.58( $ 272,735.29 | $ 1,354,115.87
201803 S 1,354,115.87| $ 263,329.11 | $ 1,617,444.98
201804 S -
201805 S -
201806 S -
201807 S -
201808 S -
201809 S -
201810 S -
201811 S -
201812 S -
Current Month Amount Journal ID
Account 186322 Begin Balance S 1,354,115.87
Transfer from 186324 S -
Amortization S 255,547.00 475 - WA REC Journal
Interest - 6.340% S 7,782.11 475 - WA REC Journal
Ending Balance S 1,617,444.98




STATE OF WASHINGTON
186323 REC DEFERRAL (2017)

FERC Account

Accounting Period

Beginning Balance

Monthly Activity

Ending Balance

186323

Beginning Balance

(937,728.72)

ED WA

201801

S (937,728.72)

$  (1,017,623.46)

(1,955,352.18)

201802

wn

(1,955,352.18)

$  (177,945.11)

(2,133,297.29)

201803

$ (2,133,297.29)

S (234,661.20)

W |n|nin

(2,367,958.49)

201804

201805

201806

201807

201808

201809

201810

201811

201812

wnnnnnninininin

Current Month
Account 186323
Deferral
Interest
Adjustment

Beginning Balance

Ending Balance

Amount

$  (2,133,297.29)

S (222,880.00)
$ (11,781.20)
5 -

$ (2,367,958.49)

Journal ID

475 - WA REC Journal
475 - WA REC Journal
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STATE OF WASHINGTON
186324 REC DEFERRAL (2016)

FERC Account

Accounting Period

Beginning Balance

Monthly Activity

Ending Balance

186324

Beginning Balance

ED WA

201801

201802

wn
1

201803

201804

201805

201806

201807

201808

201809

201810

201811

201812

Current Month
Account 186324
Transfer to 186322
Deferral
Interest

Beginning Balance

Ending Balance

Amount

Journal ID

475 - WA REC Journal
475 - WA REC Journal
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Attachment A

Avista Corporation
Monthly Power Cost Deferral Report

Month of March 2018

ERM Deferral Journal
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Kettner, Cheryl

ALLERM
March 2018
From: Groome, Carolyn Page 25 of 31
Sent: Wednesday, March 07, 2018 8:18 AM
To: Kettner, Cheryl
Subject: RE: New_Acct_Request - 456018.xlIsx

Cheryl —Just a heads up... you will have to add this new account in your ERM/PCA spreadsheets that you use. This is for the
Cochrane credit amount we’ve been recording under 456015, but John wanted to start recording them to a separate account
this year. | will reclass the amounts for Jan-Feb in the March month-end close. Let me know if you have any questions. Thanks.

From: Tyree, Zachary

Sent: Tuesday, March 06, 2018 4:15 PM

To: Berg, Jenny <Jenny.Berg@avistacorp.com>; Brandon, Annette <Annette.Brandon@avistacorp.com>; Coulson, Rosemary
<Rosemary.Coulson@avistacorp.com>; Finesilver, Ryan <Ryan.Finesilver@avistacorp.com>; Groome, Carolyn
<Carolyn.Groome@avistacorp.com>; Humphries, Ken <Ken.Humphries@avistacorp.com>; Johnson, Frank
<Frank.Johnson@avistacorp.com>; Judge, Tami <tami.judge@avistacorp.com>; Kennedy, Megan
<Megan.Kennedy@avistacorp.com>; Kettner, Cheryl <cheryl.kettner@avistacorp.com>; Loutzenhiser, Daniel
<Daniel.Loutzenhiser@avistacorp.com>; Machado, Christine <Christine.Machado@avistacorp.com>; Markson, Carol
<Carol.Markson@avistacorp.com>; McCauley, Jennifer <Jennifer.McCauley @avistacorp.com>; McLelland, lan
<lan.McLelland @avistacorp.com>; Meister, Keri <Keri.Meister@avistacorp.com>; Munson, Adam
<Adam.Munson@avistacorp.com>; Nanny, Theresa <theresa.nanny@avistacorp.com>; Pluth, Jeanne
<Jeanne.Pluth@avistacorp.com>; Smith, Jennifer <Jennifer.Smith@avistacorp.com>; Stromberger, Janessa D
<Janessa.Stromberger@avistacorp.com>; Webster, Jeremiah <Jeremiah.Webster@avistacorp.com>; Wenz, Stacey
<Stacey.Wenz@avistacorp.com>; Wilcox, John <John.Wilcox@avistacorp.com>

Cc: Groome, Carolyn <Carolyn.Groome@avistacorp.com>

Subject: New_Acct_Request - 456018.xIsx

Good evening,

Note that | have setup the following new FERC account today at the request of Carolyn Groome:
v" 456018 - OTHER ELECTRIC REV - EXTRACTION PLANT CREDIT

Please let me know if you have any questions.
Thank you,
Zachary Tyree

Revenue Accounting Analyst |

A

~IVISTA

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: The contents of this email message and any attachments are intended solely for the addressee(s) and may contain confidential
and/or privileged information and may be legally protected from disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient of this message or an agent of the intended
recipient. or if this message has been addressed to you in error, please immediately alert the sender by reply email and then delete this message and any
attachments.
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Attachment B

Avista Corporation
Monthly Power Cost Deferral Report

Month of March 2018

REC Deferral Journal
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